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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (114g)
Servings Per Container
|

Amount Per Serving
Calories 130 Calories from Fat 60

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g 9%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium 450mg 19%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 6%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 4g
Protein 3g

Vitamin A 50% = \itamin C 10%
Calcium 2% = lron 4%

*Pearcent Daily Values are basad on & 2,000 caloria
diet Your daily values may be higher or lower
dapanding on your calora naeds:

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65 EDg

Safurated Fat  Lessthan 20g 259
Chalastaral Lass than  300mg 300mg
Sadium Lessthan  2,400mg  2,400mg
Total Carbahydrate H00g 3759

Dietary Fiber 25g a0g

Order Number: C391998

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT ELBOWS,
COOKED (Water, Whole Wheat Elbows
[whole grain durum wheat flour]), CELERY,
RED PEPPERS, CARROTS, LIGHT
MAYONNAISE (Water, Soybean Qil, Modified
Starch [Corn, Potato]**, Eggs, Sugar, Salt,
Vinegar, Lemon Juice, Sorbic Acid** and
Calcium Disodium EDTA [Used to protect
quality], Natural Flavor, VitaminE [**Ingredient
not in Mayonnaise]), CULINARY CREAM
(Water, Butter [sweet cream, salt], Lactose,
Sodium Caseinate [from milk], Whey Protein
Concentrate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum,
Potassium Sorbate [preservative], Citric Acid
[preservative]), APPLE CIDER VINEGAR,
SUGAR, SALT (Salt, Dextrose, Potassium
lodide, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), YELLOW
MUSTARD (Distilled Vinegar, Water, #1 Grade
Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice,
Natural Flavors and Garlic Powder),
PERSERVATIVES (Water, Sodium Benzoate
and Potassium Sorbate to preserve
freshness), BLACK PEPPER

ALLERGEN: Contains Soy,Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
Manufactured on equipment that processes
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat,
Tree Nuts, Fish and Crustacean Shellfish



